Maandag t/m vrijdag
Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Vakantiedienstregeling

Amsterdam, Centraal Station V| | | | | | 6:07 | 6:37 6:51 7:06 7:21 7:36 7:51 8:06 8:20 8:35
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade | | | | | 6:09 | 6:39 653 7:.08 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:22 8:37
Schouw, Splitsing | | | | | 6:18 | 6:48 7:.02 717 732 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:31 8:46
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland | | | | | 6:21 | 6:51 7:.05 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:20 8:34 8:49
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug | | | | | 6:24 | 6:54 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:23 8:37 8:52
Katwoude, Lagedijk | [ | | | 6:25 | 6:55 7:.09 7:24 739 7:54 8:.09 824 8:38 8:53
Katwoude, De Zedde | | | | | 6:27 | 6:57 711 7:26 741 756 8:11 8:26 8:40 8:55
Edam, Busstation Edam Al | | | | | 6:30 | 700 715 7:30 7:45 8:.00 8:15 8:30 8:44 8:59
Edam, Busstation Edam V| | 5:31 547 6:02 6:17 6:32 6:47 7:02 717 7:32 747 8:02 8:17 8:32 | 9:01
Edam, Technische School | 5:32 548 6:03 6:18 6:33 6:48 7:03 7:18 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:18 8:33 | 9:02
Middelie, Klemweg (N247) | 5:35 551 6:06 6:21 6:36 6:51 7:.06 7:21 7:36 751 8:.06 8:21 8:36 | 9:05
Warder, Verkavelingweg | 5:37 553 6:08 6:23 6:38 6:53 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:23 8:38 | 9:07
Oosthuizen, Oosthuizen | 5:39 555 6:10 6:25 6:40 6:55 7:10 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40 | 9:09
Beets, Beets (N247) | 5:41 557 6:12 6:27 6:42 6:57 712 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42 | 9:11
Oudendijk, Oudendijk (N247) | 5:42 558 6:13 6:28 6:43 6:58 7:13 7:28 7:43 758 8:13 8:28 843 | 9:12
Scharwoude, Rijksweg | 544 6:00 6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30 845 | 9:14
Scharwoude, Ooms V|5:18 545 6:01 6:16 6:31 646 7:01 716 7:31 7:46 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:46 | 9:15
Hoorn, Poldermolen 5:21 548 6:04 6:19 6:34 6:49 7:.04 7:19 7:34 749 8:.04 819 8:34 8:49 | 9:18
Hoorn, Verfmolen 5:22 549 6:05 6:20 6:35 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:35 750 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50 | 9:19
Hoorn, Houtzaagmolen 523 550 6:06 6:21 6:36 651 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 | 9:21
Hoorn, Poolster 524 551 6:.07 6:22 6:37 6:52 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:23 8:38 8:53 | 9:22
Hoorn, Astronautenweg 525 552 6:08 6:23 6:38 6:53 7:09 7:24 7:39 7:54 8:09 8:24 8:39 8:54 | 9:23
Hoorn, Zuiderkruisstraat 526 553 6:09 6:24 6:39 6:54 710 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55 | 9:24
Hoorn, Station A|5:28 5:55 6:11 6:26 6:41 6:56 7:12 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 | 9:27

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®




Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Vakantiedienstregeling

Amsterdam, Centraal Station 8:49 9:04 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:32 11:46 12:02 12:16 12:32
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 851 9:.06 9:21 9:36 9:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:34 11:48 12:04 12:18 12:34
Schouw, Splitsing 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:43 11:57 12:13 12:27 12:43
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 9:03 9:18 9:33 9:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:46 12:00 12:16 12:30 12:46
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 9:.07 9:22 9:37 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:50 12:04 12:20 12:34 12:50
Katwoude, Lagedijk 9:08 9:23 9:38 9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:51 12:05 12:21 12:35 12:51
Katwoude, De Zedde 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:53 12:07 12:23 12:37 12:53
Edam, Busstation Edam 9:14 9:29 9:44 9:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:57 12:11 12:27 12:41 12:57
Edam, Busstation Edam | 9:31 | 10:010 | 10:31 | 11:01 |  11:31 | 11:59 | 12229 | 12:59
Edam, Technische School | 9:32 | 1002 | 10:32 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 1200 | 1230 | 13:00
Middelie, Klemweg (N247) | 9:35 | 1005 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 1203 | 12:33 | 1303
Warder, Verkavelingweg | 9:37 | 1007 | 1037 | 1:.07 | 1137 | 1205 | 1235 | 13:.05
Oosthuizen, Oosthuizen | 9:39 | 1009 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 1207 | 1237 | 1307
Beets, Beets (N247) | 9:41 | 10:11 | 1041 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 12:09 | 1239 | 13:09
Oudendijk, Oudendijk (N247) | 9:42 | 10112 | 1042 | M12 | M42 | 1210 | 1240 | 13:10
Scharwoude, Rijksweg | 9:44 | 10:14 | 1044 | 1114 | 1144 | 1212 | 1242 | 13112
Scharwoude, Ooms | 9:45 | 10:15 | 1045 | 1115 | 1145 | 1213 | 1243 | 13:13
Hoorn, Poldermolen | 9:48 | 1018 | 1048 | 118 | 1148 | 1216 | 1246 | 13:16
Hoorn, Verfmolen | 9:49 | 1019 | 1049 | 1M1M:19 | 149 | 12447 | 1247 | 13:17
Hoorn, Houtzaagmolen | 9:51 | 1021 | 10:51 | 11:21 |  11:51 | 1219 | 1249 | 13:19
Hoorn, Poolster | 9:52 | 1022 | 1052 | 1122 | 11:52 | 1220 | 1250 | 13:20
Hoorn, Astronautenweg | 9:53 | 1023 | 1053 | 11:23 | M53 | 1222 | 1252 | 13:22
Hoorn, Zuiderkruisstraat | 9:54 | 10:24 | 1054 | 11:24 | 1154 | 1224 | 1254 | 1324
Hoorn, Station | 9:57 | 10:27 | 10:57 | 11:27 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 12:57 | 13:27

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®




Maandag t/m Vrijdag Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station V 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34
Schouw, Splitsing 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50
Katwoude, Lagedijk 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51
Katwoude, De Zedde 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53
Edam, Busstation Edam A13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57
Edam, Busstation Edam \Y 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59
Edam, Technische School 13:30 14:00 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00
Middelie, Klemweg (N247) 13:33 14:03 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03
Warder, Verkavelingweg 13:35 14:05 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05
Oosthuizen, Oosthuizen 13:37 14:07 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07
Beets, Beets (N247) 13:39 14:09 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09
Oudendijk, Oudendijk (N247) 13:40 14:10 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10
Scharwoude, Rijksweg 13:42 14:12 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12

I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
Scharwoude, Ooms V| | 1343 | 1413 | 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I | I

Hoorn, Poldermolen 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16
Hoorn, Verfmolen 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17
Hoorn, Houtzaagmolen 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19
Hoorn, Poolster 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20
Hoorn, Astronautenweg 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22
Hoorn, Zuiderkruisstraat 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24
Hoorn, Station A 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS2



Maandag t/m Vrijdag Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station V 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:49 18:04 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:36 21:06
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:51 18:06 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:38 21:08
Schouw, Splitsing 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 18:00 18:15 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:47 21:17
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:03 18:18 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:50 21:20
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:53 20:08 20:23 20:53 21:23
Katwoude, Lagedijk 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:54 21:24
Katwoude, De Zedde 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:56 21:26
Edam, Busstation Edam A17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 20:00 20:15 20:30 21:00 21:30
Edam, Busstation Edam V17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 | 20:02 | 20:32 21:02 21:32
Edam, Technische School 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:32 | 20:03 | 20:33 21:03 21:33
Middelie, Klemweg (N247) 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 | 20:06 | 20:36 21:06 21:36
Warder, Verkavelingweg 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:37 | 20:08 | 20:38 21:08 21:38
Oosthuizen, Oosthuizen 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 | 20:10 | 20:40 21:10 21:40
Beets, Beets (N247) 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:41 | 20:12 | 20:42 21:12 21:42
Oudendijk, Oudendijk (N247) 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 | 20:13 | 20:43 21:13 21:43
Scharwoude, Rijksweg 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:29 1944 | 20:15 | 20:45 21:15 21:45
Scharwoude, Ooms V[17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 | 20:16 | 20:46 21:16 21:46
Hoorn, Poldermolen 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 | 20:19 | 20:49 21:19 21:49
Hoorn, Verfmolen 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19149 | 20:20 | 20:50 21:20 21:50
Hoorn, Houtzaagmolen 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51 | 20:22 | 20:52 21:22 21:52
Hoorn, Poolster 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:52 | 20:23 | 20:53 21:23 21:53
Hoorn, Astronautenweg 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:53 | 20:24 | 20:54 21:24 21:54
Hoorn, Zuiderkruisstraat 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 | 20:25 | 20:55 21:25 21:55
Hoorn, Station AN7:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 | 20:27 | 20:57 21:27 21:57

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?



Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Vakantiedienstregeling

Amsterdam, Centraal Station 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 0:06 0:36 1:06
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 0:08 0:38 1:08
Schouw, Splitsing 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 0:17 0:47 1:17
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 0:20 0:50 1:20
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23 0:53 1:23
Katwoude, Lagedijk 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:24 0:54 1:24
Katwoude, De Zedde 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 0:26 0:56 1:26
Edam, Busstation Edam 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00 0:30 1:00 1:30
Edam, Busstation Edam 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 0:02 0:32 1:02 1:32
Edam, Technische School 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 0:03 0:33 1:03 1:33
Middelie, Klemweg (N247) 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 0:06 0:36 1:06 1:36
Warder, Verkavelingweg 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 0:08 0:38 1:08 1:38
Oosthuizen, Oosthuizen 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 0:10 0:40 1:10 1:40
Beets, Beets (N247) 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 0:12 0:42 1:12 1:42
Oudendijk, Oudendijk (N247) 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 0:13 0:43 1:13 1:43
Scharwoude, Rijksweg 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15 045 1:15 1:45
Scharwoude, Ooms 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 0:16 0:46 1:16 1:46
Hoorn, Poldermolen 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 0:19 049 1:19 1:49
Hoorn, Verfmolen 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 0:20 0:50 1:20 1:50
Hoorn, Houtzaagmolen 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 0:22 0:52 1:22 1:52
Hoorn, Poolster 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23 0:53 1:23 1:53
Hoorn, Astronautenweg 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:24 0:54 1:24 1:54
Hoorn, Zuiderkruisstraat 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 0:25 0:55 1:25 1:55
Hoorn, Station 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 0:27 0:57 1:27 1:57

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




Maandag t/m Vrijdag Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Hoorn, Station V|5:30 5:58 6:14 6:29 6:44 6:59 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 | 9:30
Hoorn, Zuiderkruisstraat 5:31 559 6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00 7:16 7:31 7:46 8:.01 8:16 8:31 8:46 9:.01 | 9:31
Hoorn, Astronautenweg 5:32 6:00 6:16 6:31 6:46 7:01 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:.02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:02 | 9:32
Hoorn, Poolster 5:33 6:01 6:17 6:32 6:47 7:02 7:18 7:33 7:48 8:.03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:03 | 9:33
Hoorn, Houtzaagmolen 5:34 6:02 6:18 6:33 6:48 7:03 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:.04 8:19 8:34 8:49 9:04 | 9:34
Hoorn, Verfmolen 5:35 6:03 6:19 6:34 649 7:.04 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:.05 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:05 | 9:35
Hoorn, Poldermolen 5:36 6:04 6:20 6:35 650 7:05 7:21 7:36 7:51 8:06 8:21 8:36 8:51 9:06 | 9:36
Scharwoude, Ooms 5:39 6:.07 6:23 6:38 6:53 7:08 7:25 7:40 7:55 810 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:09 | 9:39
Scharwoude, Rijksweg 540 6:08 6:24 6:39 6:54 7:09 7:26 741 756 8:11 8:26 841 8:56 9:10 | 9:40
Oudendijk, Oudendijk (N247) 542 6:10 6:26 641 6:56 7:11 7:28 7:43 758 8:13 8:28 843 8:58 9:12 | 9:42
Beets, Beets (N247) 543 6:11 6:27 6:42 6:57 7:12 729 744 759 8:14 829 8:44 8:59 9:13 | 9:43
Oosthuizen, Oosthuizen 545 6:13 6:29 644 659 714 731 746 8:01 816 8:31 846 9:.01 9:15 | 9:45
Warder, Verkavelingweg 547 6:15 6:31 646 7:.01 7:16 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:03 9:17 | 9:47
Middelie, Klemweg (N247) 5:50 6:18 6:34 6:49 7:.04 719 7:36 751 8:06 821 8:36 8:51 9:06 9:20 | 9:50
Edam, Technische School 553 6:21 6:37 6:52 7:.07 722 7:39 7:54 8:09 8:24 8:39 854 9:09 9:23 | 9:53
Edam, Busstation Edam A 556 6:24 6:40 6:55 7:10 725 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 842 8:57 9112 9:26 | 9:56
Edam, Busstation Edam V|5:58 6:26 6:42 6:57 7:12 7:27 744 759 8:14 829 844 8:59 9:14 9:28 9:43 9:58
Katwoude, De Zedde 6:01 6:29 6:45 7:.00 7:15 7:30 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:02 9:17 9:31 9:46 10:01
Katwoude, Lagedijk 6:03 6:31 6:47 7.02 7:17 7:32 749 8:04 819 8:34 8:49 9:.04 9:19 9:33 9:48 10:03
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 6:05 6:33 6:49 7:.04 719 7:34 751 8:06 821 836 8:51 9:06 9:21 9:35 9:50 10:05
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 6:08 6:36 6:52 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:54 8:09 8:24 8:39 854 9:09 9:24 9:38 9:53 10:08
Schouw, Splitsing 6:11 6:39 6:55 7:10 7:25 7:40 757 8:12 8:27 8:42 857 9:12 9:27 9141 9:56 10:11
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 6:20 6:48 7:04 7:19 7:35 7:50 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:07 9:24 9:39 9:53 10:08 10:23
Amsterdam, Centraal Station A|6:22 6:50 7:06 7:21 7:37 7:52 8:09 8:24 8:39 8:54 9:09 9:26 9:41 9:55 10:10 10:25

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS2



Maandag t/m vrijdag
Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Vakantiedienstregeling

Hoorn, Station v, | 1000 | 10:30 | 1100 | 1130 | 12:.00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30
Hoorn, Zuiderkruisstraat | 10:01 | 10:31 | 11:01 | 11:31 | 12.010 | 1231 | 1301 | 13:31
Hoorn, Astronautenweg | 10:02 | 1032 | 11:.02 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 1232 | 13:.02 | 13:32
Hoorn, Poolster | 1003 | 1033 | 103 | 133 | 1203 | 1233 | 1303 | 13:33
Hoorn, Houtzaagmolen | 10:04 | 10:34 | 1104 | 1134 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 13:34
Hoorn, Verfmolen | 1005 | 1035 | M1M05 | M35 | 1205 | 1235 | 13:.05 | 13:35
Hoorn, Poldermolen | 1006 | 1036 | 1M1:06 | 1136 | 1206 | 1236 | 13:.06 | 13:36
Scharwoude, Ooms | 1009 | 1039 | 1109 | 139 | 1209 | 1239 | 1309 | 13:39
Scharwoude, Rijksweg | 1010 | 1040 | 1110 | 1140 | 1210 | 1240 | 1310 | 13:40
Oudendijk, Oudendijk (N247) | 1012 | 1042 | 1112 | 1142 | 1212 | 1242 | 1312 | 13:42
Beets, Beets (N247) | 1013 | 1043 | 1113 | 1143 | 1213 | 1243 | 1313 | 1343
Oosthuizen, Oosthuizen | 1015 | 1045 | 115 | 1145 | 1215 | 1245 | 13115 | 1345
Warder, Verkavelingweg | 1017 | 1047 | 117 | 1147 | 1217 | 1247 | 1317 | 13:47
Middelie, Klemweg (N247) | 1020 | 1050 | 11:20 | 1150 | 1220 | 1250 | 1320 | 13:50
Edam, Technische School | 10:23 | 1083 | 11:23 | 1153 | 1223 | 1253 | 1323 | 13:53
Edam, Busstation Edam Al | 1026 | 1056 | 1126 | 156 | 1226 | 1256 | 13:26 | 13:56
Edam, Busstation Edam V[10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58
Katwoude, De Zedde 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14.01
Katwoude, Lagedijk 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08
Schouw, Splitsing 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23
Amsterdam, Centraal Station A10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®




Maandag t/m vrijdag
Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Vakantiedienstregeling

Hoorn, Station V| | 1400 | 14:30 | 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30
Hoorn, Zuiderkruisstraat | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31
Hoorn, Astronautenweg | 14:02 | 14:32 | 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32
Hoorn, Poolster | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33
Hoorn, Houtzaagmolen | 14:04 | 14:34 | 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34
Hoorn, Verfmolen | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35
Hoorn, Poldermolen | 14:.06 | 14:36 | 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36
Scharwoude, Ooms | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39
Scharwoude, Rijksweg | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40
Oudendijk, Oudendijk (N247) | 1412 | 14:42 | 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42
Beets, Beets (N247) | 1413 | 14:43 | 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43
Oosthuizen, Oosthuizen | 1415 | 14:45 | 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45
Warder, Verkavelingweg | 1417 | 14:47 | 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47
Middelie, Klemweg (N247) | 1420 | 14:50 | 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50
Edam, Technische School | 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53
Edam, Busstation Edam Al | 1426 | 1456 | 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56
Edam, Busstation Edam V [14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58
Katwoude, De Zedde 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01
Katwoude, Lagedijk 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08
Schouw, Splitsing 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21
Amsterdam, Centraal Station A14:40 14:55 15:10 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS2




Maandag t/m Vrijdag Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Hoorn, Station V 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00
Hoorn, Zuiderkruisstraat 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 0:01
Hoorn, Astronautenweg 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 0:02
Hoorn, Poolster 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 0:03
Hoorn, Houtzaagmolen 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04
Hoorn, Verfmolen 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 0:05
Hoorn, Poldermolen 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 0:06
Scharwoude, Ooms 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 0:09
Scharwoude, Rijksweg 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 0:10
Oudendijk, Oudendijk (N247) 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 0:12
Beets, Beets (N247) 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 0:13
Oosthuizen, Oosthuizen 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15
Warder, Verkavelingweg 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 0:17
Middelie, Klemweg (N247) 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:50 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 0:19
Edam, Technische School 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:53 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 0:22
Edam, Busstation Edam A18:11 18:26 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:55 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:24
Edam, Busstation Edam V [18:13 18:28 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:57 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 0:26
Katwoude, De Zedde 18:16 18:31 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 20:00 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59 0:29
Katwoude, Lagedijk 18:18 18:32 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 20:01 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00 0:30
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 18:20 18:34 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 20:03 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 0:02 0:32
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 18:23 18:37 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 20:06 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 0:05 0:35
Schouw, Splitsing 18:26 18:40 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 20:09 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 0:08 0:38
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 18:36 18:49 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:18 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 0:17 0:47
Amsterdam, Centraal Station A[18:38 18:51 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:20 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 0:19 0:49

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?



Maandag t/m vrijdag Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022
a

Hoorn, Station V|0:30 1:00
Hoorn, Zuiderkruisstraat 0:31 1:01
Hoorn, Astronautenweg 0:32 1:02
Hoorn, Poolster 0:33 1:03
Hoorn, Houtzaagmolen 0:34 1:04
Hoorn, Verfmolen 0:35 1:05
Hoorn, Poldermolen 0:36 1:06
Scharwoude, Ooms 0:39 1:09
Scharwoude, Rijksweg 0:40 1:10
Oudendijk, Oudendijk (N247) 0:42 1:12
Beets, Beets (N247) 0:43 1:13
Oosthuizen, Oosthuizen 0:45 1:15
Warder, Verkavelingweg 0:47 1:17
Middelie, Klemweg (N247) 0:49 1:19
Edam, Technische School 0:52 1:22
Edam, Busstation Edam A0:54 1:24
Edam, Busstation Edam V|0:56 1:25
Katwoude, De Zedde 0:59 1:29
Katwoude, Lagedijk 1:00 1:30
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 1:02 1:32
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 1:05 1:35
Schouw, Splitsing 1:08 1:38
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 1:17 1:47
Amsterdam, Centraal Station A|1:19 1:49

@ trein O tram () metro

Opmerkingen:
a - Alleen op vrijdag.

EBS»?



